
 

Thursday,  Jan.  18 BOH and Governance Committee

Thursday, Feb. 15 BOH

Thursday, Mar. 15 BOH and Governance Committee *March break: March 12 - 16, 2018

Thursday, April 19 BOH

Thursday, May 17 BOH

Thursday, June 21 BOH and Governance Committee

Thursday, July 19 BOH

Thursday, Aug. 16

Thursday, Sept. 20 BOH and Governance Committee

Thursday,  Oct. 18 BOH

Thursday,  Nov. 15 BOH and Governance Committee

December meeting - TBD BOH *conflict due to County Inaugural on December 13

Thursday, Feb 1 FFC

Thursday, Mar 1 FFC

Thursday, Apr 5 FFC

Thursday, May 3 FFC

Thursday June 7 FFC

Thursday, July 5 FFC

Thursday, Aug 2  *This meeting is usually cancelled

Thursday, Sept 6 FFC

Thursday, Oct 4 FFC

Thursday, Nov 1 FFC

Thursday, Dec 6 FFC

2018 DRAFT Board of Health & Sub-Committee Meeting Dates

*This meeting is usually cancelled

2018 DRAFT Board of Health & Governance Committee Meeting Dates

2018 DRAFT Finance & Facilities Committee Meeting Dates

DRAFT




